zrross’rorro Nt
architects

MEMORANDUM

August 1, 2023

TO: Marion County Board of Education
777 East Main Street
Lebanon, Kentucky 40033

FROM: Mary Lynne Lange
Principal, Finance
RossTarrant Architects, Inc.

RE: Marion County High School Renovation & Addition
Lebanon, Kentucky
BG 21-103
RTA 2046

Attached is one complete copy of payment requests for the above referenced project. These should be reviewed

and approved by the Board for direct payment to the vendors listed below.

Project MCBOE Amount
PO/Contract PO # Vendor/Contractor Approved
GC Griggs Enterprises $633,541.76
2046-06 40290 Foundation Building Materials 27,946.50
2046-16 40287 Atlas Enterprises 180.00
2046-19 40283 U.S. Specidalties Holding Co. 62,000.00
2046-22 40280 Canton Elevator, Inc. 37.585.00
2046-27 40277 Eckart, LLC. 892.00
Total $762,145.26

If you have any questions or require additional information, please don’t hesitate to contact me at 859.254.4018.

Thank you for your assistance.
END OF MEMORANDUM

/mll

Enclosures

C: File 2046
ME230801-2046

architecture e civil engineering e landscape architecture e interior design

101 old lafayette avenue lexington, kentucky 40502 p 859.254.4018 f 859.231.5046 www.rosstarrant.com



S

633,541.76

8/3/2023
















































































































































Marion County High School Renovation & Addition
OWNER PURCHASED MATERIALS THRU 07-27-23 Pay App # 19

P/O # VENDOR P/O AMOUNT CHANGE PREVIOUS CURRENT REMAINING
ORDERS PAYMENTS PAYMENT BALANCE
2046-01 Mills Supply Co., Inc. $23,000.00 $22,998.86 $1.14
2046-02 Irving Materials, Inc. $50,000.00 $49,999.98 $0.02
2046-03 Mills Supply Co., Inc. $9.000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00
2046-04 Lee Building Products $52,000.00 $51,999.97 $0.03
2046-05 Clay Ingels Co., LLC. $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $0.00
2046-06 Foundation Building Materials $219.,335.00 $186,977.18 $27.946.50 $4,411.32
2046-07 Nucor Vulcraft Group $48,926.00 $48,926.00 $0.00
2046-08 NCF!| Polyurethanes $9.000.00 $9.000.00 $0.00
2046-09 Atlas Enterprises $193,859.00 $193,859.00 $0.00
2046-10 Overhead Door of Eastern KY $40,475.00 $40,475.00 $0.00
2046-11 CKG Supply $59.860.00 $59,860.00 $0.00
2046-12 Shaw Industries, Inc. $25,500.00 $25,500.00 $0.00
2046-13 Ohio Valley Flooring, Inc. $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $0.00
2046-14 Aflas Enterprises $48,483.00 $46,609.24 $1.873.76
2046-15 Atlas Enterprises $18,403.00 $16,192.26 $2,210.74
2046-16 Atlas Enterprises $20,325.95 $20,145.95 $180.00 $0.00
2046-17 Atlas Enterprises $12,240.05 $1,093.17 $11,146.88
2046-18 Atlas Enterprises $10,407.00 $10,407.00 $0.00
2046-19 U.S. Speciaities Hoiding Co. $317.250.00 $83,000.00 $62,000.00 $172,250.00
2046-20 Landscape Forms, inc. $28,520.00 $28,447.30 $72.70
2046-21 Wausau Tile, Inc. $34,320.00 $34,319.96 $0.04
2046-22 Canton Elevator, Inc. $37,585.00 $37,585.00 $0.00
2046-23 Daikin Applied, Inc. $213,250.00 $213,250.00 $0.00
2046-24 Thermal Equipment Sales, Inc. $358,000.00 $358,000.00 $0.00
2046-25 Eckart, LLC. $487,730.00 $487,730.00 $0.00
2046-26 Eckart, LLC. $150,481.00 $138,760.47 $11,720.53
2046-27 Eckart, LLC. $300,000.00 $296,772.06 $892.00 $2,335.94
2046-28 Evapar, Inc. $29,655.00 $29,655.00 $0.00
2046-29 Newtech Systems, Inc. $256,003.36 $256,003.36 $0.00
2046-30 Johnson Controls $38,456.81 $38,191.35 $265.46
2046-31 Hayden Materials, LLC. $215,000.00 $214,905.41 $94.59
2046-32 Northfield- An Oldcastle Co. $12,901.60 $12,901.60 $0.00
2046-33 Overhead Door of Eastern KY $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $0.00




Hayden Materials, LLC.

2046-34 $90,000.00 $89.986.50 $13.50
2046-35 Forterra Pipe & Precast, LLC. $24,357.84 $24,357.84 $0.00
2046-36 Site Supply, Inc. $35,233.92 $35,233.92 $0.00
2046-37 Oldcastle Infrastructure $27,780.00 $25,368.80 $2,411.20
2046-38 J.R. Hoe & Sons, Inc. $17.648.00 $17.,648.00 $0.00
TOTAL TOTAL PURCHASE ORDERS $3,639,486.53 $0.00 | $3,302,075.18 $128,603.50 $208,807.85

The Confractor does guarantee and warrant to the Owner that all materials listed in the breakdown to be purchased directly by the Owner by Purchase

Order shall fully conform to the requirements of the Confract Documents and the quantity of such material is sufficient to complete the work.

Wt & Do

'GR|GG§ E@TERPRISES INC.

NOTARY PUBLIC

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

NOTARY ID#:

OLIVIA AMBER KERR

02-25-2025

KYNP23959




Marion County High School Renovation & Addition Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE:___Foundation Buiiding Materials
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-06

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment

Authorizations.)

Gravhawk, L1 C has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for

(Subcontractor)
the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

attached hereto:

Invoice Number , Invoice Amount Payment Due
10591328-00 $14,612.50 $14,612.50
10591529-00 $230.00 $230.00
10589919-00 $6,750.00 $6,750.00
10592259-00 $6,354.00 $6,354.00

/J ! </ ' $27,946.50
Mark E NAHity CE

Printed Narde & Title

7124/2024
Date

Signatys

SUBCY NTRA’C TOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION



INVOICE

gmmloms ve ... INVOICE NUMBER o INVOICE DATE:
1115 DELAWARE A
LEXINGTON KY 40505 . e 0591328-00 06/01/23
{859} 455-8399 PH CUSTOMER PO NUMBER ORDERED BY

Foundation Building Materials ] 4698-5024

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

DUE-DATE
NET 30 DAYS 07/01/23

E

l s PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: «fum
i

L

FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
CHICAGO I 60674-6872

BilL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8552552754

SHIP TO: DOP-MARI PH; 8592552754

MARION COUNTY BOE MARION COUNTY HiGH SCHOOL

C/Q GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET
f&&ogrgﬁlév 40580-2111 LEBANON, k¥ 40033
UNITED STATES DPow 2oMlo-0p

'ORDER DATE | SHIP DATE.| ORDER TAKEN BY SALES REP | SHIPVIA | JOBNUMBER / NAME
0/26/3 06/01/23 Besten, Alex Besten, Alex - Our Truck ,
ary QrY | SELL |ITEM NUMBER : UNIT |  UNIT  [PRICE] AMOUNT
-ORDERED - | SHIPPED 1| UNIT-| ITEM DESCRIPTION - - = S QTY “PRICE " |UOM DUE

xl*tt*ttt:*tt##t*#****ttttttttt*t#**t*#ttt#*##tt#
EXEREEFREENKE
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL
DELIVERIES
{F NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED
MATERIAL
*t**t***tt*tt#s*#t#*****#t*ttt#tt*#**t*ttt*#ttt*
EXEEEREE KA RK
22.00 22.00 CTN  CGA7300 5280  $680.000 (l\/@!}- $3,590.40
ARM PRELUDE XL 12' MAIN 15/16" {20/CTN} WHITE
40.00 40.00 CTN  CGAXL7328 4.800  $660.000 MLF '$3,168.00
ARM PRELUDE XL 2' TEE 15/16" EXP {60/CTN) WH —
44.00 4400 CTN CGAXL7348 10.560  $660.000 /MLE/ $6,969.60
ARM PRELUDE XL 4' TEE 15/16" (60/CTN) WHITE
400.00 20.00 CTN  CTA1713 0.960  $580.000 MsE— $556.80
ARM FF SCHOOLZONE 2X2 SQ 15/16" (48'/CTN) WHITE
2.00 2,00 CTN GRB-368 2.000 $90.05(2£Tﬂ, $180.10
GRABBER 368 1-1/4" FINE SCREW (8M)
1.00 1.00 CTN  CGAXL7390 0.120 $1,230.000}b $147.60

ARM PRELUDE XL 6' TEE 15/16" (20/CTN) WHITE

%@ PR

| N ‘
E4E - T Managing your orders
E MyFBM.com EWFBM and account has
[ EM Bulk! with Purpose W7 never been egsier!

SUB-TOTAL $14,612.50
14.612.50

Please refarence the invoice number with your payment,

A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month {18% per year} will be charged on past due accounts.

All past due credit card payments are subject to a surcharge of 2% of the total amount charged.
Subject to FBM terms and conditions http://www.lbmsales.com/salesterms/.

Califasnia Customners: Title passes £.0.B. warehouse on pick-ups. Title passes F.0.8. -
curbside before stacking and spreading when defivered.

You can now view and pay your invoices anline with MyFBM. Sign up and log in at www.myfbm.com

Thank You For Your Business Page 10f1



INVOICE

’ ‘ BRANCH 0105 INVOICE NUMBER [ INVOICE DATE
1115 ARE A
LEXINGTON KY 40505 — 10551529-00 , 06/01/23
: (859) 455-8399 PH CUSTOMER PO NUMBER | ORDERED BY

Foundation Building Materials ‘ ] 2046-06 pam
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED . ¥ TERMS l DUE DATE

NET 30 DAYS | 07/01/23
* PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: ‘

i FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
{ 6872 PAYSPHERE CIR

CHICAGO IL 60674-6872

BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8592552754
SHIP TO: DOP-MARI PH: 8592552754

MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

MARION COUNTY 80E
€/0 GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET
PO BOX 12111 LEBANON, KY 40033
LEXINGTON, KY 40580-2111

UNITED STATES

ORDER DATE| SHIP DATE | " ORDER TAKEN BY | " SALES REP | SHIPVIA | JOBNUMBER /NAME

05/31/23 | 06/01/23 McKenzie, Carl Besten, Alex | Our Truck

ary ary SELL | ITEM NUMBER unit | oniT I'Pmcs “AMOUNT
. ORDERED: | SHIPPED | UNIT |ITEM DESCRIPTION ~ | ary PRICE '[uom|  ‘DuE

‘i ttt#****t*'*#t***t#*###*i**!*t**#tt****##**’l***
W ok ol ek ak k
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SiGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL
DELIVERIES
{F NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED
MATERIAL
ttt*ﬂtt*'*'*t****!I**tt**#*#*#ttt*#**#t*t**t****
LRI 22223 23 2
10.00 10.00 PAIL  APNS 10.000 $18.000 PAIL $180.00
NGC PROFORM ALL PURPOSE 61.7LB PAIL JTO070 BLACK
{BLACK)
ESRE Managing your orders
#x3| MyFBM.com and account has
e never been easier!
Lt .
SUB-TOTAL $180.00
Please reference the invoice number with your payment, :
- TRANS CHG 50 $50.00
A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month {18% per year} will be charged on past due accounts. § PR : AR P
PR - ) ___INVOICE TOTAL

All past due credit card payments are subject to a surcharge of 2% of the total amount charged.

Subject te FBM terms and conditions http://www.fomsaies.com/salesterms/.

Califarnia Customers: Title passes F.0.B. warchouse an pick-ups. Title passes F.0.B.
ctrbside before stocking and spreading when dalivered,

You can now view and pay your invoices online with MyFBM. Sign up and log in at www.myfbm.com

Thank You For Your Business Page 10f 1



INVOICE

N BRDAENG\:V?\T;)ES . INVOICE NUMBER | INVOICE DATE. .
15 DELA A
LEXINGTON KY 40505 2 0589919_00 P
(859) 455-8399 PH | CUSTGMER PO NUMBER ‘ ORDERED BY
Foundation Building Materials 4698-5021
AETURN SERVICE AEQUESTED - : DUE DATE

NET 30 DAYS 07/01/23

» PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: « :
FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
CHICAGO IL 60674-6872

BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8532552754

SHIP TO: DOP-MARI PH: 8592552754

MARIDN COUNTY BOE MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
C/0 GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET
E&!E»?JTJ{JZI\}I:Y 40580-2111 LEBANON, KY 40033

UNITED STATES WO':“: ZOQ(P’ Dl

ORDER DATE| SHIPDATE| _  ORDER TAKENBY ‘ SALES REP. | SHIPVIA | JOB NUMBER / NAME

05/09/23 l 06/01/23 Beste, Alex Besten, Alex {  OurTruck ‘
~oary ! ary | sew |iTEmM NUMBER UNIT UNIT  |PRICE] AMOUNT
. ORDERED | SHIPPED | UNIT |ITEM DESCRIPTION Qry PRICE ~ |UOM|~ " DUE

##‘#**#*#*#**#ltl*'*i*t**#*t*ti****li*********!*

FEEFSER LW E

GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL
DELIVERIES

IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED
MATERIAL

*#**ltt‘##***‘#*t**#l**t#*t***t*t****#*t#**#****

o o o OK

67.00 67.00 CTN CTA2822A 2.680 $2,500.000 MSF $6,700.00
ARM CALLA 2X2X1 SQ TEG 15/16" (40') WHITE

BIGHE Managing yourorders
£ MyFBM.com and accourtt has
RS never been easier!
SUB-TOTAL $6,700.00
Please reference the invoice number with your payment.
TRANS CHG 50 $50.00

A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month {18% per year} will be chargedrun past due accounts. : ; B 5 750 00

All past due eredit card payments are subject to a surcharge of 2% of the total amaunt charged.

Subject to FBM terms and conditions http://www.fbmsales.com/salesterms/.

California Customers: Title passes F.0.B, warehouse on pick-ups. Title passes F.0.8.
cturbside before stocking and spreading when delivered,

You can now view and pay your invoices online with MyFaM. Sign up and log in at www.myfbm.com

Thank You For Your Business Page 1of 1



INVOICE

S'};NL;CVOI%SAV B INVOICE NUMBER INVOICE DATE

111 ARE AVE

LEXINGTON KY 40505 — 05 92259-00 . 06/22/23
{859) 455-8399 PH CLSTOMER PO NUMBER ORDERED BY

Foundation Building Materials | 4698-5032

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

NET30DAYS | 07/22/23
PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: «

FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
6872 PAYSPHERE CIiR
CHICAGO IL 60674-6872

BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8592552754
SHIP TO: DOP-MARI PH; 8592552754

MARION COUNTY BOE MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
C/Q GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET
:gcﬁuoé%znn;v 40580-2111 LEBANON, Ky 40033

UNITED STATES FDPD + 20\( L 0L

ORDER DATE| SHIPDATE | ORDERTAKENBY - L " " " "“GaAiFSREP | SHIPVIA | JOB NUMBER / NAME
06/08/23 | 06/22/23 Besten, Alex Besten, Alex Cust Pick Up |

- ary ary | skl |ITEmM NUMBER ’ . UNIT ] UNIT !PRICE} AMOUNT
_ ORDERED I SHIPPED ! UNIT }ITEM DESCRIPTION v , 1 oary PRICE |uOM|  DUE
e R L R L L
EE R SR EX S EEEY
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL
DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED
MATERIAL
ﬂl****r?*t*t****#*#**t*#********i*****i***#‘**t*
FEERERRERRE R
9,00 9.00 CTN  CGA7300 2160  $680.000 MLF $1,468.80
ARM PRELUDE XL 12' MAIN 15/16" {20/CTN) WHITE
17.00 17.00 CTN  CGAXL7328 2.040  $660.000 MLF $1,346.40
ARM PRELUDE XL 2' TEE 15/16" EXP (60/CTN) WH
17.00 17.00 CTN  CGAXL7348 4080  $660.000 MLF $2,692.80
ARM PRELUDE XL 4' TEE 15/16" (60/CTN) WHITE
5.00 5.00 CTN  CGA7800 1.800  $470.000 MLF $846.00
ARM WALL MOLDING 12' 7/8" (30/CTN) WHITE
Mb*"’ﬁ
—
T2 . com 3/ ron| g o i
i/ 5] Build with Prapass %8 never been easier!

SUB-TOTAL $6,354.00
' 6,354.00

Please raference the invoice number with your payment.

A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month {18% per vear) will be charged on past due accounts.

All past due credit card payments are subject to a surcharge of 2% of the tatal amount charged.
Subject to FBM terms and conditions http://www.fbmsales.com/salesterms/.

California Custamers: Title passes F.O.B. warehouse on pick-ups, Title passes F.0.8.

curbside before stocking and spreading when delivered.

You can now view and pay your invoices online with MyFBM. Sign up and log in at www.myfbm.com

Thank You For Your Business Page 10f3



Marion County High School Renovation & Addition Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: Marion County Board of Education
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-16

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

Atlas Metal Products has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)
the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due
1211175 $180.00 $180.00
$180.00

Andrew Cole Hughes, Accountant 7/ &Q/CQLB

Printed Name & Title

A

Sigeatlde " ) 1°

a7

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION




Atlas Enterprises

l INVOICE I

5101 Commerce Crossings Drive Invoice Date:  7/12/2023
Louisville, KY 40229 Invoice #. 1211175
Due Date: 7/12/2023
Purchase Order #: 2045-16
Marion County Board of Education
c/o PO BOX 289
Paris, KY 40362
Customer #: MAQD89
ContractiD:  KY-21-15005 Billing: 20th
Marion County High Schoof Re
DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL
02-10-2200 Partitions 0.00 180.00 180.00
Total Amount Billed 0.00 180.00 180.00
Amount due this lnvoice 180.00

Page 1 of 1




Marion County High School Renovation & Addition Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: US Specialties Holding Company
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-19

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor's Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

US Specialties has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)
the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due
69365HC $62,000.00 $62,000.00
$62,000.00

Jason A. Lilly, Project Manager
Printed Name & Titl

e
" A % 7/21/2023
§xa(nature / Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION



Bl sPECIALTIES®

INVOIGE NO.
— e

[ INVOICE )

69365HC

J

HOLDING COMPANY

2205 River Road = Louisville, Kentucky 40206
PH. (502) 587-9000 ¢ FAX (502) 587-1032

SO_Il:g MARION COUNTY BD OF EDUCATION SHIP MARION COUNTY HS
C/O GRIGGS ENTERPRISES 735 EAST MAIN ST
1556 BETHLEHEM ROAD LEBANON, KY 40033
PARIS, KY 40361
{_ ACCOUNTNO, |, SAES TPURCHASE ORDER NO.| SHIP ViA lcoL[pPD.| DATE SHIPPED | TERMS | mvoicEDATE | PacE
!\ MARIONGR 2046-19 221-0655]L 7/18/23 Net 30 7/20/23 1
/_TEMNO. QUANTITY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
ITEMS ARE NON-TAXABLE
*VERY IMPORTANT*
PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
U.S, SPECIALTIES HOLDING COMPANY
1 LAMINATE CASEWORK FOR ROOM #'S 134, 17(
170A & 1708 16,000.00 16,000.00
1 MEDIA CENTER SHELVING & FURNISHINGS 46,000.00 46,000.00
Please Make Checks Payable To:
U.S. SPECIALTIES
HOLDING COMPANY
SALES AMOUNT 62,000.00
TOTAL

$62,000.00 y

@ SAFEGUARD... Lo usa oot witsroonsaam



Marion County High School Renovation & Addition Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Contractor’'s Purchase Order Payment Authorization A

RE: Canton Elevator, Inc .
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-22,

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

DC Elevator Company has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices
attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due -
68719 A $37,585.00 $37,585.00
$37,585.00

Mark Sharp - Project Managel

Printed Name & Title
= % | OF-C5-258
Sighature Date -

! SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION




CANTON
C=/ =vaior

NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720
PHONE 330-833-3600

Bill To:
Marion County High School
735 E Main St.
Lebanon, KY 40033

Order No Sales Order Date
29175 11/30/2021
PO Number
2oL - 22

Item No.
Description

TR-PI
TRADESMAN - PISTON

TR-CY .
TRADESMAN - CYLINDER

TR-PU
TRADESMAN - PUMP UNIT

TR-CO
TRADESMAN - CONTROLLER

TR-SW
TRADESMAN - SWITCHES & WIRE

TR-SL
TRADESMAN - SLING

TR-PL
TRADESMAN - PLATFORM

TR-CA
TRADESMAN - CAB

TR-FI
TRADESMAN - FIXTURE

TR-EN -
TRADESMAN - ENTRANCE

TR-RB
TRADESMAN - RAIL BRACKETS

Qty Ordered

us
Customer No Loc Job Name
22240 Al DC-Marion County High School Renovation
Job No Ship Via PPD/COL
J29175T REDLINE Prepaid
Qty Shipped/Returned Item Price UoM Extended Total
Qty Backordered Discount % Price

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 "EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 EA

1.000 1.000 ' - EA

1.000 1.000 EA

Invoice

Invoice No

68719 A
Invoice Date
6/26/2023

Ship To:
DC Elevator Company
709 Miles Point Way
Lexington, KY 40510-1008

SELLER REPRESENTS THAT WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCTION OF THE ARTICLES AND/OR THE PERFORMANCE OF THE SERVICES COVERED BY THIS INVOICE, IT HAS FULLY COMPLIED WITH SECTION 12(A) OF
THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1908 AS AMENDED. WAGE-AND-HOUR LAW: GOODS COVERED BY THIS INVOICE WERE NOT PRODUCED UNDER LESS THAN MINIMUM CONDITIONS REQUIRED UNDER THE

WAGE-AND-HOUR LAW,

Page

1



CANTON
C=i =vaTor

NORTH CANTON, OHIO 44720
PHONE 330-833-3600

Bill To:
Marion County High School
735 E Main St.
Lebanon, KY 40033

Order No Sales Order Date
29175 11/30/2021
PO Number
Item No.
Description
TR-OP

TRADESMAN - OPERATOR

TR-OL
TRADESMAN - OIL LINE

Comments:

WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION:
JPMORGAN CHASE, NA 330-972-1782
50 S. MAIN ST., AKRON, OH 44308

ABAWIRE XFER# 044000037 SWIFTCODE: CHASUS33

FOR CANTON ELEVATOR ACCT# 870209635

Payment Terms: Net 30

Invoice

Customer No

Qty Ordered

1-1/2% FINANCE CHARGE MONTHLY ON BALANCE OVER 30 DAYS.

SELLER REPRESENTS THAT WITH RESPECT TO THE PRODUCTION OF THE ARTICLES AND/OR THE PERFORMANCE OF THE SERVICES COVERED BY THIS INVOIGE, IT HAS FULLY COMPLIED WITH SECTION, 12(A) OF
THE FAIR LABOR STANDARDS ACT OF 1908 AS AMENDED. WAGE-AND-HOUR LAW: GOODS COVERED BY THIS INVOICE WERE NOT PRODUCED UNDER LESS THAN MINIMUM CONDITIONS REQUIRED UNDER THE

WAGE-AND-HOUR LAW.

22240

Job No
J29175T

1.000

1.000

Ship To:

Invoice No Page
68719 A 2
Invoice Date
6/26/2023

DC Elevator Company

709 Miles Point Way
Lexington, KY 40510-1008

us

Loc
Al

Ship Via
REDLINE

Qty Shipped/Returned
Qty Backordered

1.000

1.000

Sale Amount:
Misc. Amount:

Freight:
Sales Tax:
Subtotal:

Amount Received:

Balance Due:

Job Name

DC-Marion County High School Renovation

PPD/COL
Prepaid
Item Price uomMm Extended Total
Discount % Price
"EA
EA
37,585.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
37,585.00
0.00
37,585.00



Marion County High School Renovation & Addition Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Contractor's Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: ECKART
(DPO Vendor’s Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-27

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC, INC._ has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices
attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due

S100829117.001 790.00 790.00

S100833654.001 102.00 102.00
892.00

JERRY BAILEY, VICE PRESIDENT

Printed N & Title
Z7 /%4 v / 07/18/23

Si gnatyé Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION




Eckart Lexington

URUR LTI LTI
Invoice

INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
06/19/2023 $100829117.001

1440 Sunshine Lane ;
LEXINGTON, KY 40505-2929 REMIT TO: PAGE NO.
Phone 859-303-8520 Eckart Corydon
Fax 859-523-3800 RGN et 1 12,6088 Tof1
BILL TO: SHIP TO:
MARION CO BOARD OF EDUCATION \/ MARION CO. BOARD OF EDUCATION
C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC 735 E MAIN STREET
109 CARLEY DRIVE C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324-9303 LEBANON, KY 40033-1701
CUSTOMER NUMBER| ~ CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
11953 2046-27 Marion Co HS Jeff Davis
WRITER , SHIPVIA TERMS SHIPDATE | ORDER DATE
Brian Glover WILL CALL Net 60 Days 06/19/2023 06/14/2023
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY , DESCRIPTION ' UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
1000ft 1000ft|CON 3/4EMTRED 79.000/c 790.00
3/4" EMT CONDUIT RED
05-13-2023 06:36:50 AM
S100828117.001
M Wend
CHRIS WARD
invoice is due by 08/25/2023 Subtotal - 790.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 790.00
Printed By: ZSEAN on 6/19/2023 7:01:05 PM EDT




I IIIIIIIIIIIHI IR

Invoice
’ i INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
?2'28”3 Lexwgtoﬂ o 06/28/2023 5100833654.001
nshine Lane - ’
LEXINGuTON ?(Y 40505-2929 REMIT TO: FAGENO,
Phone 859-303-8520 Eckart Corydon
Fax 859-523-3800 ézgRQ{%aéN a7t 12.6068 1of 1
BILL TO: / SHIP TO:
MARION CO BOARD OF EDUCATION MARION CO. BOARD OF EDUCATION
C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC
109 CARLEY DRIVE 109 CARLEY DR.
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324-9303 GEORGETOWN, KY 40324-9303
CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER | JOBNAME/ RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
11953 2046-27 Marion Co Misc Jeff Davis
WRITER SHIP VIA - v TERMS - ' 'SHIP DATE. ORDER DATE
Jeff Davis QUR TRUCK Net Due 25th 06/28/2023 06/22/2023
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY ~ DESCRIPTION k UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
3ea 3ea|C-H PDG2XPLKL 34.000/ea 102.00
PDG2 PADLOCK HASP, SIDE LEFT,
ON/OFF
06-28-2023 07:51:19 2M
S100333654.001
e
Donna
Invoice is due by 08/25/2023 ' Subtotal 102.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Additional freight charges may apply. Payments 0.00
Amount Due 102.00
Printed By: ZSEAN on 6/28/2023 7:01:18 PM EOT




	ME230801-2046
	MCHS- Pay App # 19
	MCHS- DPO Pay App # 19 through 07-27-23

