zrross’rorro Nt
architects

MEMORANDUM

October 4, 2023

TO: Marion County Board of Education
777 East Main Street
Lebanon, Kentucky 40033

FROM: Mary Lynne Lange
Principal, Finance
RossTarrant Architects, Inc.

RE: Marion County High School Renovation & Addition
Lebanon, Kentucky
BG 21-103
RTA 2046

Attached is one complete copy of payment requests for the above referenced project. These should be reviewed
and approved by the Board for direct payment to the vendors listed below.

Project MCBOE Amount
PO/Contract PO # Vendor/Contractor Approved
GC Griggs Enterprises $402,705.96
2046-06 40290 Foundation Building Materials 4,411.32
2046-14 40287 Atlas Enterprises 1,144.97
Total $408,262.25

If you have any questions or require additional information, please don’t hesitate to contact me at 859.254.4018.
Thank you for your assistance.

END OF MEMORANDUM
/mll
Enclosures

C: File 2046
ME231003-2046

architecture e civil engineering e landscape architecture e interior design
101 old lafayette avenue lexington, kentucky 40502 p 859.254.4018 f 859.231.5046 www.rosstarrant.com




il

402,705.96

10/2/2023
























































































































Marion County High School Renovation & Addition
OWNER PURCHASED MATERIALS THRU 09-28-23 Pay App # 21

P/O # VENDOR P/O AMOUNT CHANGE PREVIOUS CURRENT REMAINING
ORDERS PAYMENTS PAYMENT BALANCE
2046-01 Mills Supply Co., Inc. $23,000.00 $22,998.86 $1.14
2046-02 Irving Materials, Inc. $50,000.00 $49,999.98 $0.02
2046-03 Mills Supply Co., Inc. $9.000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00
2046-04 Lee Building Products $52,000.00 $51,999.97 $0.03
2046-05 Clay Ingels Co., LLC. $22,500.00 $22,500.00 $0.00
2046-06 Foundation Building Materials $219,335.00 $214,923.68 $4,411.32 $0.00
2046-07 Nucor Vulcraft Group $48,926.00 $48,926.00 $0.00
2046-08 NCFI Polyurethanes $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00
2046-09 Atlas Enterprises $193,859.00 $193,859.00 $0.00
2046-10 Overhead Door of Eastern KY $40,475.00 $40,475.00 $0.00
2046-11 CKG Supply $59,860.00 $59,860.00 $0.00
2046-12 Shaw Industries, Inc. $25,500.00 $25,500.00 $0.00
2046-13 Ohio Valley Flooring, Inc. $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $0.00
2046-14 Atlas Enterprises $48,483.00 $46,609.24 $1,144.97 $728.79
2046-15 Atlas Enterprises $18,403.00 $16,192.26 $2.,210.74
2046-16 Atlas Enterprises $20,325.95 $20,325.95 $0.00
2046-17 Atlas Enterprises $1.093.17 $1,093.17 $0.00
2046-18 Atlas Enterprises $10,407.00 $10,407.00 $0.00
2046-19 U.S. Specialties Holding Co. $317,250.00 $317,250.00 $0.00
2046-20 Landscape Forms, Inc. $28,520.00 $28,447.30 $72.70
2046-21 Wausau Tile, Inc. $34,320.00 $34,319.96 $0.04
2046-22 Canton Elevator, Inc. $37,585.00 $37,585.00 $0.00
2046-23 Daikin Applied, Inc. $213,250.00 $213,250.00 $0.00
2046-24 Thermal Equipment Sales, Inc. $358,000.00 $358,000.00 $0.00
2046-25 Eckart, LLC. $487,730.00 $487,730.00 $0.00
2046-26 Eckart, LLC. $150,481.00 $138,760.47 $11,720.53
2046-27 Eckart, LLC. $300,000.00 $297,732.06 ($356.54) $2,624.48
2046-28 Evapar, Inc. $29,655.00 $29,655.00 $0.00
2046-29 Newtech Systems, Inc. $256,003.36 $256,003.36 $0.00
2046-30 Johnson Controls $38,456.81 $38,456.81 $0.00
2046-31 Hayden Materials, LLC. $215,000.00 $214,905.41 $94.59
2046-32 Northfield- An Oldcastle Co. $12,901.60 $12,901.40 $0.00
2046-33 Overhead Door of Eastern KY $42,000.00 $42,000.00 $0.00




2046-34 Hayden Materials, LLC. $90,000.00 $89,986.50 $13.50
2046-35 Forterra Pipe & Precast, LLC. $24,357 .84 $24,357.84 $0.00
2046-36 Site Supply. Inc. $35,233.92 $35,233.92 $0.00
2046-37 Oldcastle Infrastructure $27,780.00 $25,368.80 $2,411.20
2046-38 J.R. Hoe & Sons, Inc. $17.648.00 $17.648.00 $0.00
TOTAL TOTAL PURCHASE ORDERS $3,628,339.65 $0.00 | $3,603,262.14 $5.199.75 $19.877.76

The Contractor does guarantee and warrant to the Owner that all materials listed in the breakdown to be purchased direcily by the Owner by Purchase

Order shall fully conform to the requirements of the Contract Documents and the quantity of such material is sufficient to complete the work.

Km 9\0% Ces “Neon

GRlGﬁ

TERPRISES lNC

k&. \B.U'V\

NOTARY PUBL

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

NOTARY ID#:

OLIVIA AMBER KERR

02-25-2025

KYNP23959




Marion County High School Renovation & Addition Section
Marion County Board of Education KDE BG#

Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE:__Foundation Building Materials
(DPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-06

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization

form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor's Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

Grayhawk, LLC has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractar)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices
attached hereto:

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due
10591915-00 $847.60 $847.60
10593319-00 $401.23 $401.23
10591328-01 $1,781.76 $1781.76
10593255-00 $267.50 $267.50
10596187-00 $1,113.23 $1,113.23

$4411.32
Melena Tracey Mattox Accounts Receivable

Printed Name & Title

/0\,- W)"}é‘f?\ 9/20/2023

Signature Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION



BRANCH 0105
1115 DELAWARE AVE
LEXINGTON KY 40505

(B53) 455 8399 PH

TEIA

Foundation Building Materials

RETURN SFRVICE REQUESTID

BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8592552754

MARION COUNTY 80F

C/O GRAYHAWE LLC

PO BOX 12111

LEXINGTON, KY 40580-2111

INVOICE
INVOICE NUMBER
10591915-00
CUSTOMER PO NUMBER

INVOICE DATE

ORDERED BY
4693-5028
TERMS DUE DATE
_ NET30DAYS | 07/07/23
F m)> PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: 4=

FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
6872 PAYSPHERE CIR

SHIP TO: DOP-MARI PH: 8592552754

MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
735 EAST MAIN STREET
LEBANON, KY 40033

UNITED STATES W ZOLC(P—Dw
SALES REP |
Besten, Alex

ORDER DATE | SHIP DATE |

ORDER TAKEN BY
06/05/23 | 06/07/23 Besten, Alex

Qry Qary SELL |ITEM NUMBER
ORDERED SHIPPED | UNIT

SHIPVIA |
Our Truck

UNIT UNIT PRICE
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTy PRICE

A e T T Y S s I

JOB NUMBER / NAME

AMOUNT
UoM DUE

EEd e b Eb bR

GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL

DELIVERIES

IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED

MATERIAL |
e R R

R R R R R TEEE

26.00 26.00 SHT D58MMAR10-N 1.040 $815.000 MSF $847.60|
| 5/8" 4X10' XP Ht ABUSE NATIONAL GYPSUM [
i Managing your orders ‘
v B
2| MyFBM.com I and account has |
O] Build with Purpose  \-! never been easier! J ‘

SUB-TOTAL $847.60

INVOICE TOTAL 847.60

Please reference the invoice number with your payment. Total Drywall MSF on this order: 1.040
A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month [18% per year) will be charged on past due accounts
All past due credit card payments are su bject to a surcharge of 2% of the total amount charged.,

Subject to FEM terms and conditions http://www lbmsales.com/salesterms/

California

curbside b

=rs: Title pas
stocking and s

» FO.B. warehouse an pick-ups, Title passes F 0.8
eading when deliverad

You can now view and pay your invoeces online with MyEBM, Sign up and log in at www, myfom.com

Thank You For Your Business

Page 1 of 1



INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER
10593319-00
CUSTOMER PO NUMBER
4698-5040

INVOICE DATE
06/21/23
ORDERED BY

, 3RANCH 0105
1115 DELAWARE AVE
LEXINGTON K¥ 40505

{859) 455-8399 pH
Foundation Building Materials

DUE DATE
07/21/23

m PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: <=
' FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS

| 6872 PAYSPHERE CIR

, CHICAGO IL 60674-6872
BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8592552754 e e F——— e ———

NET 30 DAYS

SHIP TO: dop-mari PH: 8592552754

MAION COUNTY 80 MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

/O GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET

‘-[cﬂﬁrl':_& ]',r:!lll , ‘ LEBANDN, KY 40033
L KGTON 0580-2111

UNITED STATES D?O# Zun—w
ORDER DATE | SHIP DATE | ORDER TAKEN BY [ SALES REP
06/21/23 | 06/21/23 Besten, Alex ' Besten, Alex

Qry Qry ‘SELL ITEM NUMBER
ORDERED | SHIPPED | UNIT |ITEM DESCRIPTION

-totlttiitttttott-‘-tvovot---a-u-o-cnauct-ttt-nc

|
|

SHIPVIA | JOB NUMBER /NAME
Cust Pick Up

UNIT UNIT PRICE| AMOUNT
Qry PRICE uom DUE

L T

GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL |
DELIVERIES |
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED
MATERIAL
.‘..‘.".‘..."-t.‘..“."I.“..-..'.'.l.“l.‘...

LR T

12.00 12.00 PC  TS362T250-30 10 0.120 $1,879.000 MLF $225.48|
20GA 3 5/8 SLOTTED 2-1/2LEG TRACK 10FT
5.00 5.00 PAIL  LITENS 5.000 $22.150 PAIL $110.75
NGC PROFORM LITE BLUE 4.5GAL PAIL JT0083
(LITE BLUE) |
5.00 5.00 BAG  QS45L 5.000 $13.000 BAG $65.00|

QUICK SET LITE 45MIN 18LB BAG JT3245 |

o
‘P‘)?\p INg

] i ) g
g Managing your orders |
gﬁ MyFBM.com j{%m ancg!accuunthas ‘

Build with Purpose \.% never been easier!
. SUB-TOTAL ~$401.23
Please reference the invoice number with your payment,
INVOICE TOTAL 401.23

A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month (18% per year) will be charged on past due accounts
All past due credit card payments are subject to a surcharge of 2% of the total amount charged.

Subject to FBM terms and conditions hitp://www. fbmsales com/salesterms/

California Customers: Title passes .08 warchouse on pick-ups. Title passesFOR

curbside before stocking and ading when deliversd

You can now view and pay your (nvoices anline with MyFBM  Sign up and lag in at www. mytbm com

Thank You For Your Business Page10f 2



INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER INVOICE DATE
10591328-01 06/22/23

BRANCH 0105
1115 DELAWARE AVE
LEXINGTON KY 40505

{359} 8399 CUSTOMER PO# ORDERED BY
455- PH
Foundation Building Materials a— 4698-5024 PAM .
RETUAN SERVICE IEQUESTED S DUE DATE CUSTOMER #
NET 30 DAYS 07/22/23 100009683

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO:
PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: «
FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
CHICAGO IL 60674-6872

BILL TO: SHIP TO:
MARION COUNTY BOE MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
C/O GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET
PO BOX 12111 LEBANON, KY 40033
LEXINGTON, KY 40580-2111 'DPO* -28‘{@ - O(G

ORDER DATE ORDER TAKEN BY SHIP VIA SHIP DATE JOB NUMBER ' NAME
05/26/23 Besten, Alex 06/22/23
QUANTITY QUANTITY SELL ITEM NUMBER PRICE UNIT UNIT PRICE NET
ORDERED SHIPPED UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE UOM  AMOUNT DUE

L L R R L L LTI T Yo,

GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED MATERIAL

A T T R TR L LTI T T ITIT T e LTI

380 64 CTN CTA1713 3.072 580.00 MSF 1781.76

ARM FF SCHOOLZONE 2X2 SQ 15/16" (48/CTN) WHITE

Sub-Total 1,781.76
Invoice Total $1,781.76
Please reference the invoice number with your payment.
it paid by ACHEFT or check.

A finance charge of 1-1/2% per manth (18% par year} will be charged on all past due accounts
ALL claims and returned goods MUST ba accompanied by appropnate paperwork

Job access is the contracior’s respansibility, including ingress and egress

Subject to FBM terms and conditions hitpiwww. FBMSales.com/FBIA.CREDIT/

California cuslomers: Title passas F.O B.warehouse on pickups ¢ J .' -
Title passes 5.0.B. curbside balore stacking and spreading whan delivered 15“"&.‘7‘3‘" ‘I'Of ‘YDur O;u'“nes“



INVOICE

INVOICE NUMBER

INVOICE DATE

BRANCH 0105
1115 DELAWARE AVE
LEXINGTON KY 40505

10593255-00 06/20/23
(859,1 8390 p CUSTOMER PO# ORDERED BY
455. FH
- : : 4698-5038 PAM
Poun::.? f‘,&’:{fﬂ%ﬂ&ﬂgtenm TERMS DUE DATE CUSTOMER #
NET 30 DAYS 07/20/23 | 100009683

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO:

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO: -l
FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS

6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
CHICAGO IL 60674-6872

BILL TO:

SHIP TO:
MARION COUNTY BOE MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
C/O GRAYHAWK LLC 735 EAST MAIN STREET
PO BOX 12111 LEBANON, KY 40033

LEXINGTON, KY 40580-2111
Dot Zo{b O
ORDER TAKEN BY SHIP VIA SHIP DATE JOB NUMBER ' NAME

06120123 Cust Pick Up 06/20/23
QUANTITY QUANTITY SELL ITEM NUMBER

ORDER DATE

PRICE UNIT UNIT PRICE NET
ORDERED SHIPPED UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE UOM AMOUNT DUE
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED MATERIAL
1 1 CTN DWBSC10 0.500 535.00 MLF 267.50
NO-COAT QUTSIDE 90 10' ULTRATRIM {50/CT) 318072
Sub-Total 267.50
Invoice Total $267.50

Please reference the invoice number with your payment.
it paid by ACHEFT or check.

A finance charge of 1-1/2% par month (18% per year) will be charged on all past due azcounts
ALL claims and returned goods MUST ba accompanied by approgriate paparwork

Job access is the contraclor's responsibility, incluging ingress and egress.

Subject to FBM terms and conditions hitp://www. FBMSales.com/FBIA-CREDIT/,

California customers: Tile passes F.0.B.warehouse on pickups Ly -
Tille passas F.O B. curbside balore stocking and spreading when delvared q'ﬁanﬁ_‘]rou fF’or Tﬂur QJH-“"’-\-‘



INVOICE
BRANCH 0105
1t S, INVOICE NUMBER | INVOICE DATE
LEXINGTON KY 40505 10596187-00
(859) 455-8399 PH CUSTOMER PO NUMBER | ORDERED BY
Foundation Building Materials REBILL 10591922-00 PAM
RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

TERMS l DUE DATE
NET 30 DAYS 08/27/23

BILL TO CUSTOMER NUMBER: 100009683 PH: 8592552754

PLEASE REMIT ALL PAYMENTS TO:
FOUNDATION BUILDING MATERIALS
6872 PAYSPHERE CIR
CHICAGO IL 60674-6872

<m

SHIP TO: DOP-MARI PH: 8592552754

MARION COUNTY BOE
C/0 GRAYHAWK LLC

MARION COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
735 EAST MAIN STREET

f&?\?:rf:u?:v 40580-2111 LEGRANON, KV 40033
UNITED STATES | W7 -1\ & ‘DPO'-“'- ZD“'.(P’O('
W ot &
ORDER DATE | SHIP DATE | ORDER TAKEN BY SALES REP |  SsHIPVIA |

JOB NUMBER / NAME
07/28/23

Qry ’
ORDERED

07/28/23
Qry ‘
SHIPPED

Besten, Alex

ITEM NUMBER
ITEM DESCRIPTION

Besten, Alex Cust Pick Up

SELL’ UNIT ‘ UNIT 4Pmcs|

AMOUNT
UNIT

Qry PRICE UOM DUE
“*‘*Qt“‘l“‘F.i-‘-t8ttltt‘i“.‘l“!‘!“'.¥‘t‘*
FEAEERRE R
GRAYHAWK EMPLOYEE SIGNATURE REQUIRED ON ALL
DELIVERIES
IF NOBODY ON SITE, TAKE PICTURES OF DELIVERED
MATERIAL
t!‘*vtttt‘lt"t!‘tttt!‘!itiﬁtall!(tttt't!tt‘t!'l
EXRER R
3.00 3.00 SHT  D58F12-CT 0.144 $465.000 MSF $66.96
5/8" 4X12' FC TYPE X CERTAINTEED
1.00 1.00 CTN  CGA7800 0.360 $470.000 MLF $169.20
ARM WALL MOLDING 12' 7/8" (30/CTN) WHITE |
1.38 138 CTN CGA7863 1.380 $145.000 CTN $200.10;
ARM OUTSIDE CORNER COVER 7/8" (100/CTN) WH
1.00 1.00 CTN  CGA7866A 1.000 $145.000 CTN $145.00
ARM BULLNOSE CORNR 15/16COVER (100/CTN) WHITE
4.00 4.00 BDL HWPT12-06 4.000 $121.000 BDL $484.00
6' HANGER lR’% TIED W/PIN & CLIP
y naging your orders
E_lgﬁg MyFBM.cam Eﬁy P BM Maar?cgf'::gguntggs
5] Build with Purpose  \3 never been easier!
L o ‘ SUB-TOTAL $1,065.26
Please reference the invoice number with your payment. Total Drywall MSF on this order: 0.144 TRANS CHG 50 $47.97
A finance charge of 1-1/2% per month (18% per year) will ba charged on past due accounts. INVOICE TOTAL 1 113.23
All past due credit card payments are subject to a surcharge of 2% of the total amount charged.

Subject to F8M terms and conditions http://www.fbmsales.com/salesterms/.

Califarnia Customers: Title passes F.0.B. warehouse on pick-ups. Title passes F.0.B.
curbside before stocking and spreading when delivered.

You can now view and pay your invoices online with MyFBM Sign up and log in at www.myfbm.com

Thank You For Your Business

Page 1 af1



Marion County High School Renovation & Addition

Section
Marion County Board of Education

KDE BG#
Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization
RE: Marion County Board of Education

{OPO Vendor's Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-14

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such as tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be assembled and attached to this authorization

form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application and Sub-Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment
Authorizations.)

-Atlas Metal Products has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for
(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the fol lowing invoices
attached hereto;

Invoice Number Invoice Amount Payment Due
1212218 $1,144.97 $1,144.97
$1,144.97

Printed Name & Title
o7 1.952%

dﬂa’/eu/ Huahgs /46(600 cang

Signature / ¥ Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION




‘ INVOICE I

Atlas Enterprises

5101 Commerce Crossings Drive Invoice Date:  8/30/2023
Louisville, KY 40229 Invoice #: 1212218

Due Date:  8/30/2023

Purchase Order #: 2046-14

Marion County Board of Education
c/o PO BOX 289

Paris, KY 40362

Customer #: MAO089

Contract ID:  KY-21-15007 Billing: 20th
Marion County High School Re

DESCRIPTION LABOR MATERIAL TOTAL

02-10-1100 Visual Display Units 0.00 1,144.97 1,144 .97
Total Amount Billed 0.00 1,144.97 1,144.97

Amount due this Invoice 1,144.97

Page 1 of 1




Marion County High School Renovation & Addition

Marion County Board of Education

Contractor’s Purchase Order Payment Authorization

RE: ECKART

(DPO Vendor’'s Name)

Purchase Order No. 2046-27

(The Subcontractor shall review invoices to insure items such a
included in the invoice amount. The original invoices are to be
form and submitted to the Architect along with Pay Application

Authorizations.)

Section
KDE BG#

S tools, finance charges, and sales tax are not
assembled and attached to this authorization
and Sub-Contractor's Purchase Order Payment

WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC, INC._ has received materials in substantial compliance with the contract documents for

(Subcontractor)

the above referenced project and hereby authorizes payment of the amounts shown as Due for the following invoices

attached hereto:

Invoice Number [nvdice Amount Payment Due
| S100593500.002 | -356.54 -356.54 ]
o -356.54
JERRY BAILEY, VICE PRESIDENT
Printed Name & Title
M 09/19/23
Signatyfe 7 v Date

SUBCONTRACTOR’S PURCHASE ORDER PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION




IR
Credit M

emo
INVOICE DATE INVOICE NUMBER
Eckart Lexington 09/01/2023 S$100593500.002
1440 Sunshine Lane PAGE NO
LEXINGTON, KY 40505-2929 REMIT 1Q: -
Phone 859-303-8520 Eckart Corydon
Fax 859.523-3800 Ry R 10f 1
BILL TO: SHIP TO
MARION CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
C/O WHITEHOUSE ELECTRIC AL, DQARD OF EDUCATION
109 CARLEY DRIVE GEORGETOWN, KY 40324-9303
GEORGETOWN, KY 40324-9303 :
CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER PO NUMBER JOB NAME / RELEASE NUMBER SALESPERSON
11953 2046-27 Jeff Davis
WRITER SHIP VIA TERMS SHIP DATE ORDER DATE
Brian Glover COUNTER Net Due 25th 09/01/2023 03/22/2022
ORDER QTY| SHIP QTY DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE EXT PRICE
-Sea -5ea|ORB MLTI-300 7130.781/c -356.54
3" LT STRAIGHT CONN MALL INS
** Original Sale : S100593500.001 **
** Cus PO: 2046-27 **
0941120231
S100593:
=4
Subtotal -356.54
Invoice is due by 10/25/2023 Discount Taken 0.00
Past Due invoices may be subject to 2% late charge. S&H Charges 0.00
Tax 0.00
Payments 0.00
Amount Due -356.54
Printed By: ZSEAM on 9/1/2023 7.01:11 PM EOT




	ME231003-2046
	MCHS- Pay App # 21
	MCHS- DPO Pay App # 21

